3.1 The term of the Master Agreement shall be extended through June 30, 
2027.  The Commission, at its sole discretion, may extend this Agreement for 
one (1) additional single-year term through June 30, 2028. 

3.2 The maximum compensation for Services performed pursuant to this 
Amendment No. 6 shall not exceed Two Hundred Seventy-Four 
Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars ($274,500). 

3.3 The total compensation of the Master Agreement as amended by this 
Amendment No. 6 shall not exceed One Million, Seven Hundred Forty-Four 
Thousand, One Hundred Ninety-Eight Dollars ($1,744,198), as further 
detailed in Exhibit “A” attached to this Amendment No. 6 and incorporated 
herein by reference.  

3.4  Except as amended by this Amendment No. 6, all provisions of the Master 
Agreement, as amended by Amendment Nos. 1 through 5, including